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Module Four 
 Out Comes:

1,2,3,4
At the end of this phase learners should 
be able to :
 1-talk about what someone is 
   wearing.
2-Say what people do in their free
   time .
3-talk about their favourite sport; talk
   about other favourite things.
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Read. Listen and write  ✔/✘.

Say.2

Period 1I’m wearing a scarf 
1

What’s he / she wearing? He’s / She’s wearing …

What are you wearing? I’m wearing a tracksuit.

I’m wearing …

1	 Hala is going to the zoo.  ✘
2	 She’s wearing a tracksuit and trainers. 
3	 She feels hot. 
4	 Walid is going to school. 
5	 He’s wearing trousers, a shirt, a jacket and shoes. 
6	 He’s wearing slippers. 

trousers

a shirt

a jacket

slippers

a tracksuit

a scarf

trainers

UNIT
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Period 2

Write in your copybook.2
I’m going to the park. I’m wearing black jeans.

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

yellow     blue     red     orange     grey     green     black     pink     purple     white 
t-shirt     scarf     pyjamas     sweater     trainers     tracksuit     jeans     trousers

1	  a purple sweater                    
2	                                           
3	                                           
4	                                           

5	                                           
6	                                           
7	                                           
8	                                           

Write. Say.1
 
2



5

Listen and write.1

Period 1They’re jumping!

What do you do in your free time?

Say.2
What does Walid do? He runs.

She / They …

We fly a kite. I jump. I play the drums.

I listen to music. I run. I play computer games.

1

4

2

5

3

6

UNIT
UNIT 
2
UNIT



Unit 0  Period x
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Write.1
Period 2

pumj 
I    jump    .

ylf a kite 
They                        .

urn 
I                             .

yalp computer games
I                              
                              .

tenslis to music
She                           
                              .

yalps the drums
He                            
                              .

1

4

2

5

3

6

Write in your copybook.3
I ’m swimming. She’s running. They’re jumping.

 
3
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Listen and circle.1

Period 1I’m Palestinian

Say.2

Where does she live? She lives in London.

Where’s Anna from? She’s from Britain.

Is she Palestinian? No, she’s British.

1	 Anna is from Palestine / Britain.
2	 Nour is Palestinian / British.
3	 Nour lives in Bethlehem / Jerusalem.

4	 Anna lives in Jerusalem / London. 
5	 Nour is eight / nine.

Write in your copybook.3
I ’m from Palestine. I ’m Palestinian. I speak Arabic.

 
3
UNIT
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Period 2

I speak Arabic. I speak English.

Mohammad      Kim      Zak       Walid       Dalia      Emma

Palestine
    Walid      

Jordan
                  

Egypt
                  

Britain
                  

the United States
                  

Australia
                  

Listen and Write.1

Say.2

Where are you from? I’m from Jordan. I speak Arabic.

What’s your name? My name’s / I’m Mohammad.

Write.3

1	 I’m from                              __
2	                                          

3	                                          
4	                                          

1	 I’m from netilapes. 3	 I’m from tribnia.

2	 I speak cibraa. 4	 I speak glenshi.

Sara Jack

 
4
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Listen and write.1

Period 1My favourite …

What’s your favourite sport? My favourite sport is volleyball.

What’s your favourite sport? My favourite sport is football.

Say.2

 3                                            

1

4

2

5

3

volleyball swimming football

table tennis basketball

 
4

UNIT
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Read and write.1
Period 2

Write.2

1	 My favourite colour is blue. 

2	 My favourite sport is volleyball. 

3	 My favourite toy is my ball. 

4	 My favourite food is ice cream. 

5	 My favourite animal is a lion. 

6	 My favourite thing in the  
playground is the seesaw. 

d

1	  My favourite sport is basketball.                                            
2	                                                                                             
3	                                                                                             
4	                                                                                             
5	                                                                                             

football      swimming      volleyball      basketball      table tennis

1

a d

b e

c f

2

4 5

3



11

Period 3

Write.
like      likes      doesn’t      he      she 

football      basketball      volleyball      swimming      table tennis

1	   He likes football.              
2	                                           
3	                                           

4	                                           
5	                                           

1

6
2

J
4

6
5

6

3

J

Do you like football? Yes, it’s fun.

No, it’s …

Say.2

Write in your copybook.4
My favourite sport is table tennis. She likes basketball.

1

1	 He  _ doesn’t like    football. It’s difficult.
2	 She                         table tennis. It’s great.
3	 I                         volleyball. It’s boring.
4	 I                         swimming. It’s fun.
5	 He                         basketball. It’s easy.

Read and write.3
likes
like

don’t like
doesn’t like
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Grade 3                             English            Name:------------ 

Unit 1            Date:------------ 

A-Match:  

                                                                       

                                                            

                                                         

 

                                                               

 

                                                                                     

 

 

skirt 

shorts 

dress 

shoes 

slippers 

t-shirt 

trainers 

trousers 

tracksuit 

jeans 

jacket 

scarf 
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NNaammee::--            
                                                  

  

  

  

WWoorrkk  sshheeeett  

UUnniitt  22  

CCllaassss::--  TThhiirrdd  GGrraaddee        

                                              

                     
 
 
1-  

Tala:  Good morning , Hala 
Hala:  Good morning , Tala  
Tala:  ……………    …………… you do at your free ............  ?  
Tala:  I,………………computer games.  
Hala: What do you do else.?  
Tala: I ……………………….  

Read and match :- 

                         
a-             (       ) 

    b-                 (       ) 
    c-                   (       ) 

d-     (     ) 
                   

 3- Answer :-

  1-   What are you doing ?  ------------------ --             
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Amman     Arabic      Jordan     beautiful    Irbid 

       Grade 3                    Unit 3              Name:--------------- 

   I’m Palestinian     Date:-------- 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________-_____________________________________________ 
  

 A-Read and match.    

1-What’s your name?                    I live in Rammallah. 

2-Where are you from?                 I’m eight. 

3-Where do you live ?                   I’m Rania. 

4-Are you British ?                      I’m from Palestine. 

5-How old are you?                      No, I’m Palestinian. 

 

B-Read and complete. 

1-I‘m from ____________. 

2-I live in ______________. 

3-I speak _______________. 

4-_______________ is the capital of Jordan. 

5-It’s a very _________________city.  
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Class:3rd grade   Unit4: My favourite ….  
1- Match (A) with (B):            

A    B  

1- What sport do you like?    I don't like swimming.  

2- What's your favourite food?    Yes, it's easy.  

3- Do you like table tennis?    My favourite food is fish.  

4- What sport don't you like?    My favourite animal is a lion.  

5- What's your favourite animal?    I like football.  

 
 
2-Circle:       

1-I ( like - likes ) table tennis.  
 

                       2-Hala ( like - likes ) running.  

                       3-He ( don't – doesn't ) like basketball.  

                      4-We ( like – likes ) football.  

                     5- My favourite sport ( is – are ) volleyball 

                    6- My favourite ( colour – sport ) is blue.  

 


